Any future clarification and/or corrigendum(s) shall be communicated through the project

Director, B[DA, Patna on the departmental website: https://state,bihar.gov.inlahd,

proj

B[DA, patna

I

I ruame of the item
I

Quantity Required EMD (in INR)

.l.Kit contains following items:-

Rs- I,25,000/-
(Rupees One lakh Twenty

Five thousand only)

A.l.Gun with container - 1 No.
Straw holdine forceps (Tweezer) - 1 ru

Dipstick-1No.
StrawCutter-1 No.

Thermosflask-1No.
Digital unbreakable thermometer - I No.
Gum Boot -L Pair

X Apron - 1 No,

X. Disposable Cap- 1 packet of 100 pcs.
X Sheath holder-1 No,